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Date of Event Time Duration
Results Published 

On

Formative / 

Summative
Event Additional Information

Fri 17/11/2023 10:00 1 hour - Formative Formative Exam
Assessment - PSQ and MCQ (in-person/invigilated) followed by a 

feedback session

Mon 04/12/2023 TBC*
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Tue 11/06/2024 14:00 2 hours Mon 15/07/2024 Summative Written Paper 2B
Assessment - Problem Solving / Integrated Reasoning Questions (in-

person/invigilated)

Weds 12/06/2024 14:00 2 hours Mon 15/07/2024 Summative Written Paper 2A
Assessment - Problem Solving / Integrated Reasoning Questions (in-

person/invigilated)

Fri 14/06/2024 09:30 45 mins Mon 15/07/2024 Summative Written Paper 1 (Part 1) Assessment - MCQ (fully proctored online)

Fri 14/06/2024 11:45 45 mins Mon 15/07/2024 Summative Written Paper 1 (Part 2) Assessment - MCQ (fully proctored online)

Fri 21/06/2024 TBC* All Day Mon 15/07/2024 Summative ISF Oral Exam
On-campus, Camden

* Appointment times will be advised shortly before the exam dates

Tue 09/07/2024 14:30 - - - Exam Board Meeting

Mon 15/07/2024 12:00 - - - Results Posted

By Appointment - - - N/A Feedback for resitting students Appointment to be made with Tutor, Senior Tutor or Year Leader

Fri 16/08/2024 TBC* All Day Mon 09/09/2024 Summative ISF Oral Exam - resit and deferred students
On-campus, Camden

* Appointment times will be advised shortly before the exam dates

Mon 19/08/2024 TBC* Various Mon 09/09/2024 Summative Animal Handling DOPS * (3rd opportunity - resit)


